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DEPARTMENT

AUDI TOR

C RCUT CLERK

C RCUT CLERK

C RCUT CLERK

C RCUT CLERK

C RCUT CLERK

C RCUT CLERK

C RCUT CLERK

C RCUT CLERK

COUNTY CLERK

ELECTI ONS OFFI CE

H GHWAYS

H GHWAYS

H GHWAYS

H GHWAYS

H GHWAYS

SANGAMON COUNTY HUMAN RESOURCES

AUDI TOR, ANDY GOLEMAN

TEMPORARY ACTI VE EMPLOYEE' S GROSS PAY BY DEPARTMENT

EMPLOYEE LAST NAME
Bedel

Costa

Costa

Kui zi n

Lopez

Massey

Mosel ey

Price

St aab

Gant

Car ver

Chur chi |

Fuess

Haury

Krem t zki

Lebel

JR

SUFFI X FI RST

Dani el

Cat heri ne

Charles

Cassi e

Zoe

Jan

Mat t hew

Zabrina

Erin

Maka

Thonas

Andr ew

Kyl e

Mat t hew

Harri son

Dal t on

*The enpl oyee's fiscal year earnings as of the report date

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

PACGE

1

GROSS PAY

7, 680.

855.

750.

840.

635.

5, 265.

1, 170.

4,979.

905.

200.

300.

2, 164.

16, 854.

693.

1, 665.

2,217.

00

00

00

00

00

72

00

46

00

00

00

08

38

80

12

50
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SANGAMON COUNTY HUMAN RESOURCES
AUDI TOR, ANDY GOLEMAN
TEMPORARY ACTI VE EMPLOYEE' S GROSS PAY BY DEPARTMENT

DEPARTMENT EMPLOYEE LAST NAME SUFFI X FI RST

H GHWAYS Nunez Tyl er

H GHWAYS Power s Aaron
PUBLI C HEALTH Smar j esse Ant hony
RECCRDER OF DEEDS Mal one Enily
RECCRDER OF DEEDS Ni npson Avei nne
RECORDER OF DEEDS Peralta Al gj andra
RECORDER OF DEEDS Pohl man Tayl or
REG ONAL OFFI CE OF EDUCATI ON Marvin Charity
STATES ATTORNEY Dowi s Kat heri ne
STATES ATTORNEY Treadvel | Keith

WA Wl son Cerra
ZONI NG Spiro Andr ew

*** END OF REPORT * * =

*The enpl oyee's fiscal year earnings as of the report date.

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

FI NAL
TOTAL

TOTALS

PACGE

2

GROSS PAY

1, 738.

1,614,

600.

840.

6, 765.

1, 935.

1, 645.

7, 567.

1, 562.

2, 137.

3, 440.

750.

77,770.

00

24

00

00

00

00

00

74

50

50

25

00

29



	Page 1
	Page 2

